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Spring 2016 Round
Bicycle Friendly Community
Awards and Honorable
Mentions

Bicycle Friendly Community Winners

Community
Davis
Palo Alto

Tucson-Eastern Pima County

Wood River Valley
Emeryville
Fayetteville
Mountain View
Sacramento
Sitka

Summit County
Ames

Asheville
Billings
Bismarck-Mandan MPO
Boone
Brookline
Columbia MD
Cottonwood
Dane County
Fort Wayne
Frisco TX
Lewes

Little Rock
Moscow
Muncie
Redwood City
Rockville

San Mateo County
Shaker Heights
South Bend
South Windsor
Topeka
Willmar
Wilmington NC

State
CA
CA
AZ
ID
CA
AR
CA
CA
AK
CcoO
IA
NC
MT
ND
NC
MA
MD
AZ
WI
IN
TX
DE
AR
ID
IN
CA
MD
CA
OH
IN
CT
KS
MN
NC

Award
Level

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Population

63,722

66,955
996,544
21,482
10,777
80,621
77,800
475,536
8,900
27,994
61792
83,393
108,870
84,353
17,122
58,732
99,615
11,424
496,762
253,691
152,710
2,747
197,706
24,499
70,085
80,872
61,209
718,451
28,448
100,422
25,709
127,473
19,610

101,353

New/Progress

Moved Up
Moved Up
Moved Up

Moved Up
Moved Up
New

New
Moved Up
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New

New
New
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Spring 2016 Round

Bicycle Friendly Community
Awards and Honorable
Mentions

New Honorable Mentions

Beavercreek, OH
Canton, CT
Catonsville, MD
Cloquet, MN
Denton, TX
Harrisburg, PA
Hollywood Park, TX
Rogers, AR
Salina, KS

Sugar Land, TX
Syracuse, NY
Winfield, IL
Yountville, CA



