

## Spring 2016 Round Bicycle Friendly Community Awards and Honorable Mentions

## **Bicycle Friendly Community Winners**

Community .	Class	Award	Danielation	New/Progress
Community Davis	State CA	<b>Level</b> Platinum	Population 60.700	, 0
Palo Alto	CA CA		63,722	
	AZ	Gold	66,955	
Tucson-Eastern Pima County	AZ ID	Gold Gold	996,544	Moved Up
Wood River Valley			21,482	Moved Up
Emeryville	CA	Silver	10,777	Moved Up
Fayetteville	AR	Silver	80,621	Moved Up
Mountain View	CA	Silver	77,800	
Sacramento	CA	Silver	475,536	3.6 1.77
Sitka	AK	Silver	8,900	Moved Up
Summit County	CO	Silver	27,994	Moved Up
Ames	IA	Bronze	61792	New
Asheville	NC	Bronze	83,393	
Billings	MT	Bronze	108,870	
Bismarck-Mandan MPO	ND	Bronze	84,353	New
Boone	NC	Bronze	17,122	Moved Up
Brookline	MA	Bronze	58,732	New
Columbia MD	MD	Bronze	99,615	New
Cottonwood	AZ	Bronze	11,424	
Dane County	WI	Bronze	496,762	New
Fort Wayne	IN	Bronze	253,691	
Frisco TX	TX	Bronze	152,710	New
Lewes	DE	Bronze	2,747	
Little Rock	AR	Bronze	197,706	New
Moscow	ID	Bronze	24,499	New
Muncie	IN	Bronze	70,085	New
Redwood City	CA	Bronze	80,872	New
Rockville	MD	Bronze	61,209	
San Mateo County	CA	Bronze	718,451	New
Shaker Heights	ОН	Bronze	28,448	New
South Bend	IN	Bronze	100,422	
South Windsor	CT	Bronze	25,709	
Topeka	KS	Bronze	127,473	New
Willmar	MN	Bronze	19,610	New
Wilmington NC	NC	Bronze	101,353	



## Spring 2016 Round Bicycle Friendly Community Awards and Honorable Mentions

## **New Honorable Mentions**

Beavercreek, OH

Canton, CT

Catonsville, MD

Cloquet, MN

Denton, TX

Harrisburg, PA

Hollywood Park, TX

Rogers, AR

Salina, KS

Sugar Land, TX

Syracuse, NY

Winfield, IL

Yountville, CA